

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2652 OF 2006

STATE OF H.P. &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GUJARAT AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms.June Choudhary, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr.Surayanarayana Singh, AAG  
for Ms.Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) M/S Gagrati & Co.,Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned senior counsel for the  
appellant(s), the matter not to be listed next week.(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Asstt.Registrar