

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2652/2006

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GUJARAT AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

For Ms.Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv. (NP)

Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.

Mr.U.A.Rana, Adv

Mrs.Mrinal Mazumdar, Adv.

for M/s Gagrat & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the
respondent, call the matter after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar